
Beaver Creek Slide Overall 1/2 Marathon Results
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Gender

1 813 Tim Cahhal 1:35:10 M

2 826 Steve Lipetzky 1:37:45 M

3 857 Sippy Schwarr 1:37:45 M

4 843 Kentz Willis 1:37:49 M

5 812 Scott Buckingham 1:38:26 M

6 837 Curt Schwamb 1:42:46 M

7 852 Anthony Garber 1:48:14 M

8 856 Ellen Treide 1:49:19 F

9 834 Josh Port 1:49:21 M

10 824 Maria Laursen 1:49:31 F

11 854 Del Acker 1:54:30 M

12 815 Clark Cranford 1:55:32 M

13 833 Kyle Phipps 1:57:41 M

14 818 Nicole Gardne 1:58:53 F

15 817 Steve Gage 2:00:35 M

16 853 Michael Rogers 2:01:02 M

17 879 Jeff Way 2:01:18 M

18 858 Georgia Knauss 2:02:34 F

19 842 Lindsey Willis 2:02:46 F

20 827 Keri McMean 2:03:00 F

21 839 Whitney Sweeny 2:03:22 F

22 851 Betsy Brown 2:04:09 F

23 836 Linda Schwamb 2:04:42 F

24 880 Don Kowelski 2:06:24 M

25 850 Rick Krohe 2:07:50 M

26 855 John King 2:11:23 M

27 846 Darci Arsene 2:11:45 F

28 847 Mark Conrad 2:11:45 M

29 848 Shannon Whittle 2:13:42 F

30 835 Jennifer Reed 2:14:26 F

31 823 Kelly Kalkhoff 2:16:03 F

32 814 Debbie Cranford 2:17:46 F

33 809 Chad Birdie 2:17:48 M

34 859 Blake Mason 2:21:10 M

35 822 John Johnston 2:23:01 M

36 849 Jake Vernon 2:23:36 F

37 825 Christina Lipetzky 2:28:16 F

38 832 Lynie Phipps 2:28:16 F

39 810 June Biss 2:30:29 F

40 819 Rich Garrison 2:35:05 M

41 811 Diane Boyce 2:48:38 F

42 816 Jeff Foral 2:58:43 M

43 844 Jennie Way 3:07:28 F

44 806 Rinky Barber 3:36:43 F

45 808 Kitty Barber 3:36:44 F

46 830 Cara Nicholl 3:55:49 F



Beaver Creek Slide Overall 1/2 Marathon Results
47 829 Jack Mettler 4:08:41 M

48 845 Jamie ODell 4:08:54 F

49 828 Elle Mettler 4:09:05 F

                                                                                                                                                                         Beaver Creek Slide Overall   3 1/2 Mile Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Gender

1 867 Ryan Drake 0:26:14 M

2 892 Andrew Hall 0:26:45 M

3 890 Finn Bede 0:28:26 M

4 889 Jennifer Drake 0:28:39 F

5 865 Charlotte Darling 0:33:56 F

6 888 Levi Drake 0:36:06 M

7 886 Candace Swanson 0:39:08 F

8 878 Jamie Wells 0:40:18 F

9 885 Am Rose 0:40:19 F

10 874 Sarah Schreiber 0:40:22 F

11 841 Heather Williams 0:40:29 F

12 875 Brittany Sorenson 0:40:29 F

13 860 Bill Badenhoop 0:40:42 M

14 876 Steve Stresky 0:41:45 M

15 862 Michelle Buness 0:45:11 F

16 873 Nicole Pearce 0:45:11 F

17 866 Roger Davis 0:46:59 M

18 897 Alex Garber 0:47:57 M

19 891 Justin Gilbert 0:48:25 M

20 868 Jennifer Gage 0:49:35 F

21 884 Shiela Harper 0:51:03 F

22 883 Ashley Shannnon 0:51:04 F

23 871 Zack Houck 0:52:16 M

24 893 Caty Graves 0:52:16 M

25 870 Laurie Graves 0:52:17 F

26 869 Caroling Giles 0:52:18 F

27 864 Mike Crider 0:53:56 M

28 863 Theresa Crider 0:54:37 F

29 899 Joan Bialon 1:02:55 F



Beaver Creek Slide Men's 1/2 Marathon
Place Bib # Name Elapsed

1 813 Tim Cahhal 1:35:10

2 826 Steve Lipetzky 1:37:45

3 857 Sippy Schwarr 1:37:45

4 843 Kentz Willis 1:37:49

5 812 Scott Buckingham 1:38:26

6 837 Curt Schwamb 1:42:46

7 852 Anthony Garber 1:48:14

8 834 Josh Port 1:49:21

9 854 Del Acker 1:54:30

10 815 Clark Cranford 1:55:32

11 833 Kyle Phipps 1:57:41

12 817 Steve Gage 2:00:35

13 853 Michael Rogers 2:01:02

14 879 Jeff Way 2:01:18

15 880 Don Kowelski 2:06:24

16 850 Rick Krohe 2:07:50

17 855 John King 2:11:23

18 847 Mark Conrad 2:11:45

19 809 Chad Birdie 2:17:48

20 859 Blake Mason 2:21:10

21 822 John Johnston 2:23:01

22 819 Rich Garrison 2:35:05

23 816 Jeff Foral 2:58:43

24 829 Jack Mettler 4:08:41

                                   3 1/2 Mile Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Elapsed

1 867 Ryan Drake 0:26:14

2 892 Andrew Hall 0:26:45

3 890 Finn Bede 0:28:26

4 888 Levi Drake 0:36:06

5 860 Bill Badenhoop 0:40:42

6 876 Steve Stresky 0:41:45

7 866 Roger Davis 0:46:59

8 897 Alex Garber 0:47:57

9 891 Justin Gilbert 0:48:25

10 871 Zack Houck 0:52:16

11 893 Caty Graves 0:52:16

12 864 Mike Crider 0:53:56



Beaver Creek Slide Women's 1/2 Marathon
Place Bib # Name Elapsed

1 856 Ellen Treide 1:49:19

2 824 Maria Laursen 1:49:31

3 818 Nicole Gardne 1:58:53

4 858 Georgia Knauss 2:02:34

5 842 Lindsey Willis 2:02:46

6 827 Keri McMean 2:03:00

7 839 Whitney Sweeny 2:03:22

8 851 Betsy Brown 2:04:09

9 836 Linda Schwamb 2:04:42

10 846 Darci Arsene 2:11:45

11 848 Shannon Whittle 2:13:42

12 835 Jennifer Reed 2:14:26

13 823 Kelly Kalkhoff 2:16:03

14 814 Debbie Cranford 2:17:46

15 849 Jake Vernon 2:23:36

16 825 Christina Lipetzky 2:28:16

17 832 Lynie Phipps 2:28:16

18 810 June Biss 2:30:29

19 811 Diane Boyce 2:48:38

20 844 Jennie Way 3:07:28

21 806 Rinky Barber 3:36:43

22 808 Kitty Barber 3:36:44

23 830 Cara Nicholl 3:55:49

24 845 Jamie ODell 4:08:54

25 828 Elle Mettler 4:09:05

                                              3 1/2 Mile Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Elapsed

1 889 Jennifer Drake 0:28:39

2 865 Charlotte Darling 0:33:56

3 886 Candace Swanson 0:39:08

4 878 Jamie Wells 0:40:18

5 885 Am Rose 0:40:19

6 874 Sarah Schreiber 0:40:22

7 841 Heather Williams 0:40:29

8 875 Brittany Sorenson 0:40:29

9 862 Michelle Buness 0:45:11

10 873 Nicole Pearce 0:45:11

11 868 Jennifer Gage 0:49:35

12 884 Shiela Harper 0:51:03

13 883 Ashley Shannnon 0:51:04

14 870 Laurie Graves 0:52:17

15 869 Caroling Giles 0:52:18

16 863 Theresa Crider 0:54:37

17 899 Joan Bialon 1:02:55


